2024 SOFTBALL STATE COMMITTEE

STATE CHAIRMAN: Tom Fadul - Satellite

DIST | SPORT CHAIRMAN SCHOOL [EMAIL
1 SB  |Mike Davis Escambia MDavis@ecsdfl.us
2 SB |Jennifer Sewell Liberty jennifer. sewell@lcsb.org
3 SB [Tausha Brown-Evans |[FAMU High tausha.evans@famu.edu
4 SB  [Michelle Padgett Fort White padgettm@columbiak12.com
5 SB [Sarah Carter-Hill Terry Parker carters1@duvalschools.org
6 SB |Katelynn Smith Palatka k7smith@my.putnamschools.org
7 SB  |William Brewington West Port william.brewington@marion.k12.fl.us
8 SB |Taylor Upchurch Lecanto upchurcht@citrusschools.org
9 SB [Cameron McClelland [Spruce Creek csmcclel@volusia.k12.fl.us
10 SB  |Kevin Bittinger Hernando bittinger k@hcsb.k12.fl.us;
11 SB |Stan Woods Winter Park wpmorlando@gmail.com
12 SB |Tom Fadul Satellite tfadul@bellsouth.net
13 SB |Mike Littles Auburndale littlesconst@yahoo.com
14 SB |Jody Moore Canterbury School imoore@canterburyflorida.org
15 SB |Kevin Hickinbotham |Cambridge Christian |khickinbotham@ccslancers.com
16 SB |Steve Constantino Venice High OspreySteve216@AOL.com
17 SB |Jill Tyson Hardee High ityson@hardee . k12.fl.us
18 SB |Dan Mills Fort Myers coachdanmills@gmail.com
19 SB |Sarah Gilooly Jensen Beach gilloos@martinschools.org
20 SB |Randy Jackson Palm Beach Gardens |gators25softbali@aol.com
21 SB  |Brian Baucom St. Thomas Aquinas [bbaucom@aquinas-sta.org:;
22 SB [Lonny Sharpio Cypress Bay lonny.shapiro@browardschools.com
23 SB |Mark Schusterman Riviera Prep coachschusterman@gmail.com
24 SB  |Mark Schusterman Riviera Prep coachschusterman@gmail.com




